

Pillsbury(TM) Baked Biscuit Golden Buttermilk

2.25 oz

UPC: 94562062354

Information Accurate as of: February 17, 2023

DESCRIPTION

Pillsbury(TM) Golden Buttermilk biscuits in pre-baked, thaw, heat, and serve format. Packaged in individually wrapped, bakeable trays. Formulated to produce moist and fluffy 2.25oz biscuits with more buttermilk for a richer and creamier flavor.

Case GTIN: 10094562062351

Unit Weight: 2.25 OZ

Units per case: 120

Nutrition Facts

1 Biscuit (64g)
Serving SizeCalories
per serving 260

Amount/serving	% Daily Value**	Amount/serving	% Daily Value**
Total Fat 13g	17%	Sodium 660mg	29%
Saturated Fat 8g	39%	Total Carbohydrate 30g	11%
Trans Fat 0g		Dietary Fiber <1g	3%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Total Sugars 2g	
		Includes 1g Added Sugars	3%
		Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2% • Iron 1.8mg 10%			
Potassium 0mg 0%			

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Not a significant nutrient source

Nutrition Facts

Calories
Approx Per 100g 342

Amount/100g	% Daily Value**	Amount/100g	% Daily Value**
Total Fat 17g		Sodium 879mg	
Saturated Fat 11g		Total Carbohydrate 40g	
Trans Fat 0g		Dietary Fiber <1g	
Cholesterol 1mg		Total Sugars 3g	
		Includes 2g Added Sugars	
		Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg • Calcium 44mg • Iron 2mg			
Potassium 70mg			

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Not a significant nutrient source

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS: ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, SUGAR, BUTTERMILK, BAKING SODA, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM CASEINATE, PECTIN.

KOSHER APPROVAL: OU D

Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. Do not eat raw dough or batter.

This product profile is correct through the date above. Because product formulations and related product attributes may change, this information is subject to change. Search results are based on the system information available. Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label on package to verify ingredients and allergens.